‭Registration Application will be completed when payment is made in full and contract is signed by both parties.‬
‭Registration Application will be completed and submitted to the AKC by the Breeder and with the Buyer on the‬
‭date of transfer of ownership. Total sales price of the puppy is $1,750 (One Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty‬
‭Dollars and Zero Cents). Final Payment for balance is to be paid on or before Buyer takes possession of the‬
‭Brittany. Checks should be made payable to Mary Claire Ctibor. Any non-payment or insufficient-fund check‬
‭will cause this agreement to be null and void and will require return of the Brittany to the Breeder immediately.‬